Partner Framework, specifically: 

Direct Order/Award - to any Framework Supplier without re-opening competition if the
Service Requirements for the proposed Order: 

can be met by any of the Framework Suppliers; and  

the value of the proposed Order is calculated to be under £250,000 (Two Hundred and
Fifty Thousand Pounds). 

Competed Order - under this Framework Agreement by re-opening competition (mini-
competitions) among the Framework Suppliers

POC/Hothouse selection - service providers may be required to engage in a proof of
concept/hothouse selection process in order to secure the identified works